Bus

Bus Blablacar Bus Rennes > Nantes > Niort > Bordeaux

. Halte routiere Belcier > Toulouse > Perpignan > Barcelona

Nord - Bus Station

Direction
Barcelona - North Bus Station — Rennes - Bus Station

7 stops

Open route schedule

Barcelona - North Bus Station

Perpignan - Bus Station

Toulouse - Matabiau Bus Station

Bordeaux - Belcier Bus Stop

Niort

Nantes - Haluchére-Batignolles

Rennes - Bus Station

Go to website

Route schedule
Barcelona - North Bus Station — Rennes - Bus Station

Monday 07:45
Tuesday 07:45
Wednesday 07:45
Thursday 07:45
Friday 07:45
Saturday 07:45
Sunday 07:45
Route info

Direction: Barcelona - North Bus Station
Stops: 7
Trip Duration: 14 hour 15 min

Brest
annes
Le Mans
'ays de g pngers
France
Puitiars ramce
Gel
Clermont-
Ferrand villeurbanne
Anr
Bordeau
Avignon
toellie
Santander Donostial Montpellier
San Sebastian
Bilbao Marseille
Burgos Andorra FPefanan
*alencia

. i
§ Zaragozd  eida caralunyo E).p%‘ﬁstreeth.ﬂap contributors
Aatarh

B Blablacar Bus — Rennes = Mantes = Miort > Bordeaux BusMaps
Hgte roungre Belcier > Toulouse > Perp%nan >, F


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-2237838060
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-2237838060
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-2237838060

Direction Route schedule

Rennes - Bus Station — Barcelona - North Bus Station Rennes - Bus Station — Barcelona - North Bus Station
7 stops Monday 08:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:00
Rennes - Bus Station

Wednesday 08:00
Nantes - Haluchére-Batignolles

Thursday 08:00
Niort

Friday 08:00
Bordeaux - Belcier Bus Stop
Toulouse - Matabiau Bus Station Saturday 08:00
Perpignan - Bus Station Sunday 08:00
Barcelona - North Bus Station

Route info

Direction: Rennes - Bus Station
Stops: 7
Trip Duration: 14 hour 35 min

Blablacar Bus Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Rennes

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-Blablacar-Bus-3017878796-2237838060

